
Store Name First Name Last Name

121 Steakhouse Jitu Koshiya And Lalu

Abbey Hotel Rocky Riggs

Bar B Inn Judd

Buffalo Brew Pub Craig Hennig

Coop Assiniboia - Next to co-op 

Gas Station Darrell

Coop Beechy Sheila Philp

Coop Estevan Susan

Coop Grenfell Sherry Yagelniski

Coop Kenaston Florence

Coop Lake Country Kinistino Michele Bacon

Coop Milestone Deidre Resch

Coop Oxbow Wenda

Coop Pioneer Springs Drive Dawn Stevenson

Coop Radisson Rob

Coop Redvers Advantage Chona Lang

Coop Southern Plains Carlyle Brittany Zahn

Coop St. Brieux Angella/Krystal

Coop Swift Current Trina Baumgarten

Coop Wadena Travis

Coop Young Matthew Ruzesky

Cross Country Foods Balgonie Brian Lane



Doogies Liquor Store Dayton Hewson

Dorintosh Parkland Hotel Suresh Mulmi

Grahamâ€™s Liquor Keith & Patti

Hanley Shell - Trailbreak 

Services Wan Jun Kim

Kelvington Coop Liquor Julius

Kelvington Villa Hotel & Bar Dawn

Leoville Grocery Beau Vandale

LeRoy Hotel Dennis McKnight

Melfort Liquor Loft Jordan/Branelle Zenuk

Naicam Hotel Leo( Skip)

Park Hotel Susan Woode

Pharmasave Langenburg Tanya Menzies

Pic's Place CS Shae-Lynn Stuart

Red Lion Inn Sherry

South Hill Liquor Store Nirpjeet Ghuman

Southey Drugs- 72085-20 Jillian Gerrard

Spencer's Store Ltd. Judy Thompson

St. Walburg Liquor Store Dawn

The Liquor Store Rosetown Carla

Thirsty Dogz Liquor Garth Harris

Top Shelf Grocery Jim Howe

Tower Restaurant Willy's Tap 

House Peter Sereggela

Urban Cellars Moose Jaw Heather

Urban Cellars Swift Current Wendy Johnson

Welcome Inn Spiritwood Bar Conrad Bendig



Email Phone Address Line 1

121steakhouse@sasktel.net 121 3rd Ave East

abbeyhotel@sasktel.net 439 Railway Avenue

dlouhy.judd@hotmail.ca Box 640

buffalobrewpub@sasktel.net 278 1 ave NE. Slga18978

08liquormgr@southlandco-op.ca 3066424922 501 1st Avenue West

sheila.philp@riverbend.crs 111 Main St.

estevan.liquor@southernplainscoo

p.com 3066374308 826 4th St

sherry.yagelniski@borderland.crs

florence@riverbendcoop.com PO Box 190 708 - 3rd Street

michele.bacon@lakecountrycoop.c

a 219 Main St.

Deidre.Resch@prairiesky.crs 72025

estevan.liquor@southernplainscoo

p.com 306.483.3333 904 Prospect Avenue

springsliquor@pioneercoop.ca 3067786644 1860 Springs Drive

radisson@discoverycoop.com 127 Main Street

grocery@advantagecoop.ca 3064523404 Highway #13 East

Carlyle.liquor@southernplainscoop.

com 306-453-2009 Corner of Hwy 9 & Hwy 13

angella.blandin@prairienorth.crs 601 Hwy 368

scliquor@pioneercoop.ca 1150 Central Ave N

liquor.wdcoop@sasktel.net 123 Main St

young.coop.gm@baudoux.ca Box 9

crosscntryfds@sasktel.net 109 Railway Street



doogiesliquorstore@gmail.com PO Box 238

helloparkland@gmail.com 102 Main St.

k.p.graham@sasktel.net 152 Main St

hshell0517@gmail.com Box 443 - 703 Lincoln St.

james.perron@prairienorth.crs 109 1st Avenue West

kelvington@bhginvestments.ca 306.327.4909 209 Main Street

bmmt10@gmail.com Box 9

leroyhotel1987@hotmail.com Box 149

branelle.zenuk@melfortliquorloft.c

om

220 Stonegate - 500 Sask Drive 

South

skiduf@gmail.com

300 2nd Ave North Lct#71246-

2021

susanwoode@sasktel.net 28 Manitoba Street East

tmenzies@rubiconpharmacies.com 3067432333 219 Kaiser William Avenue

picsplace16@hotmail.com 108 Centre Street P.O Box 502

redlion@sasktel.net 306.463.6698 614 Main St.

shliquor450@gmail.com 306 692 7457 450 Lillooet Street W

southeyrx@sasktel.net

spencersfoods@sasktel.net 306.488.3274 118 Broadway Street

nandrholdings@gmail.com Box 380

rosetownliquorstore@gmail.com 117 Railway Avenue East

thirstydogzliquor@sasktel.net 306.547.3649 17 Main Street North

jimhowe16@yahoo.com 306.354.1212 317 Main Street

willystaphouse@gmail.com 306.634.8782 1128 4th Street

urbancellarsmj@gmail.com 510 Home St SW. SLGA#75683

wendy.johnson@urbancellarsliquor

.com 915 Central Avenue N

conrad@bhginvestments.ca 104 Main Street



Address Line 2 City Postal Code

Assiniboia S0H0B0

SLGA #74096 Abbey S0N 0A0

Assinaboia S0H0B0

Swift current S9H2B4

SLGA #76663 Assiniboia S0H OBO

Beechy SOL0C0

75794-2022 Estevan S4A0W1

SLGA #72066 Grenfell

SLGA #72145 Kenaston S0G 2N0

Kinistino S0J 1H0

Milestone S0G 3L0

SLGA #75795 Oxbow S0C 2B0

SLGA #76370 Swift Current S9H 5V3

SLGA #72060 Radisson S0K 3L0

SLGA #76477 Redvers S0C 2H0

SLGA #76000 Carlyle

St. Brieux SOK 3V0

SLGA #75649 Swift Current S9H 0G1

Wadena S0A 4J0

SLGA #75621 Young S0K 4Y0

SLGA #72112 Balgonie



Cut Knife S0M 0N0

Dorintosh S0M 0T0

Glaslyn S0M 0Y0

Hanley S0G 2E0

SLGA #75940 Kelvington S0A 1W0

Kelvington S0A 1W0

Leoville S0J 1N0

Leroy S0K 2P0

SLGA #75955 Melfort S0E 1A0

Naicam S0K2Z0

SLGA #71256 Moose Jaw S6H 0A2

SLGA #75398 Langenburg S0A 2A0

SLGA #76239 Cabri S0N 0J0

SLGA #71004 Kindersley S0L 1S0

SLGA #76467 Moose Jaw S6H 7T1

Southey

SLGA #72104 Carnduff S0C 0S0

St. Walburg S0M 2T0

SLGA #74041 Rosetown S0L 2V0

SLGA #74037 Preeceville S0A 3B0

SLGA #75690 Mossbank S0H 3G0

SLGA #30197 Estevan S4A 0W7

Moose Jaw S6H 7P4

SLGA #76035 Swift Current S9H 3V3

SLGA #72100 Spiritwood S0J 2M0


